Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
8PQ60008BA05
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 8pq60008ba05
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Product ID 8PQ6000-8BA05
Group Classification Key P310
List of Characteristics LV56
Quantity in Package 1
Packaging Length 620,00
Packaging Width 220,00
Packaging Height 60,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description płyta montażowa 3VA12 (250 A), 4-bieg., montaż na stałe,
wys.: 200 mm szer.: 600 mm
Product Code 3778
Unit of Measure ST
Weight 2444
AL Field N
Customs Tariff Code 85381000
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.01.0001
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
EAN 4001869561066.0
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-18-92-61
eClass 7.1 27-18-92-61
eClass 8 27-18-92-61
eClass Version 9 27-18-92-61
eClass Version 9.1 27-18-92-61
ETIM 7 EC002620
Article Number 8PQ60008BA05
Product Family Ordering Data Overview
Catalog ID LV56
Packaging Dimensions 8.661 x 24.409 x 2.362
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Product Group 3778
Net Weight 5.556 lb
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Commodity Code 85381000
Current Rating 250 A
Number of Poles 4
Width 0 V
Height 0 mm
Description
SIVACON S4 EBS SENTRON 3VA 3VA12 (250 A) 4-pole Mounting position horizontal Fixed
mounting Number of switches 1 Height 200 mm Width 600 mm